2008.04
User’s Manual
 Version 1.0
 Half-size PCI-SBC 3308180
Copyrights
This manual is copyrighted and all rights are reserved. It does not allow any non
authorization in copied, photocopied, translated or reproduced to any electronic or
machine readable form in whole or in part without prior written consent from the